
1 丹  羽  凪  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 8.21 2.69 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 2 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -2 -2 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.02 0.820 0 2 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-2 -3 -5 -3 -1

3.00 2.69

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.25 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.551.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

5.52

2 鈴  木  花  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 6.93 1.83 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<*+1T< * 0.32 -0.14 0.18-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 2 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 1 -1 -1

2.02 1.83

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.50 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.402.00 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.552.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

5.10
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3 畑      香  好

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 6 6.48 2.40 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 -1 1 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -2 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 -2 0 -1

2.50 2.40

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.101.25 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.101.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.08

4 善  村  舞  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 6.28 1.38 5.10 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 1S+1T< < 0.72 -0.09 0.63-3 -1 -3 -3 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

1.82 1.38

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.50 2.25 1.00 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.25 1.75 0.50 2.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.25 2.25 0.75 1.75 1.00

5.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 中  野  真  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 7 5.69 2.09 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

2 1S<+1T < 0.72 -0.07 0.65-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2.42 2.09

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.051.00 1.50 1.00 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.951.00 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

3.60

6 木  村  遥  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 3 5.44 1.48 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 -1 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 -1

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

1.50 1.48

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.101.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.101.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

3.96
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7 光  井  香央里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 5.06 1.28 3.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S< < 0.32 -0.09 0.23-2 -2 -5 -4 -1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

4 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

1.62 1.28

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.051.25 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.25 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

3.78

8 津  田  真里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 4.60 1.30 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S<<*+1T * 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 1T 0.40 -0.10 0.300 -3 -1 -3 -5

4 1S<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.22 0.78-3 -3 -1 -3 -1

1.80 1.30

Skating Skills 1.20 0.901.00 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.901.25 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.951.25 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00

3.30
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9 吉  田  理咲子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 8 4.28 1.40 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

2 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -2 0 0 0

4 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-2 -4 -4 -2 -2

1.70 1.40

Skating Skills 1.20 0.850.75 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.801.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.751.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.00

2.88
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